THE DATASHEET OF
L9733CN
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
This is information on a product in full production.
May 2016 DocID11319 Rev 12 1/35
L9733
Automotive octal self configuring low/high side driver
Datasheet - production data

that may have occurred.
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Package Packing
L9733XP PowerSSO-28 (Exposed pad) Tube
L9733XPTR PowerSSO-28 (Exposed pad) Tape and reel
L9733CN PowerSSO-28 (Exposed pad) Tube
L9733CNTR PowerSSO-28 (Exposed pad) Tape and reel
Contents L9733
2/35 DocID11319 Rev 12
Contents